Stand Departure Information Route 514 - To Cockburn Central Effective: 25/11/2018 Bus Timetable
Location Timed Stops ©® Timed Stops ©®

Stop No. 23117 20379 23635 Stop No. 23117 20379 23635
514 Cockburn Central Stn 8 Route No. Murdoch Parkway Rd / Cockburn Route No Murdoch Parkway Rd / Cockburn
Murdoch Stn 1 ) Stn Marchant Dr Central Stn ) Stn Marchant Dr Central Stn
Monday to Friday Saturday
am 514 6:31 6:39 6:54 am 514 8:13 8:20 8:35
514 6:58 T:06 T:21 514 9:13 9:20 9:35
514 7:25 734 7:50 514 10:13 10:20 10:37
514 1:36 1:.45 8:01 514 113 11:21 11:39
514 H 8:01 8:10 8:26 pm 514 12:13 12:21 12:38
514L 8:01 8:18 8:43 514 1:13 1:21 1:38 Routes
514 8:21 8:30 8:46 514 2:13 2:21 2:37
514 8:46 8:55 9: 514 313 3:21 3:37 Murdoch Stn -
514 9:26 9:34 9:50 514 4:13 4:21 4:37 514 Cockburn Central Stn
514 10:28 10:36 10:52 514 5:13 5:20 5:36 iy Ri
via Bibra Lake
514 11:01 11:09 11:25 514 6:13 6:20 6:36
pm ::: '213: 12133 "igg g:z ;g ggg ;gz For information about connections
514 1:59 2:08 2:25 514 9:35 9:42 9:56 Wl'th other 3”5 and gf'" Ser"[cces'
514 2:43 2:52 3:09 514 10:35 10:42 10:56 please use JourneyFlanner a
514 H 3:08 3:18 3:37 514 11:35 11:42 11:55 www.transperth.wa.gov.au
514K 3:08 3:34 3:53
514 3:43 3:53 4 Sunday and Public Holidays
514§ 3:53 4:03 4:21 . . .
514 4:04 415 4:33 am 514 9:13 9:20 9:35
. . 514 5:13 5:23 5:40 314 113 1:20 1:37
information? 514 528 5:37 5:53 514 213 2:20 2:37
514 5:44 5:53 6:08 >14 3:13 3:20 3:36
Visit us online 514 5:59 6:07 6:22 >4 4:13 4:20 4:35
514 6:15 6:23 6:38 o4 >:13 5:20 3:35
transperth.wa.gov.au 514 613 6:20 6:35
514 6:34 6:42 6:56 . . .
!Download our freg . 514 713 7:20 7:35 514 8:05 8:12 8:26
iPhone® or Android™ app 514 7:58 8:05 8:20 514 9:35 9:42 9:56
to help you plan your journey. 514 8:58 9:05 9:19 514 10:35 10:42 10:55
Call us 514 10:05 10:12 10:26
InfoLine on 13 62 13 514 11:05 1:12 11:26
(TIS 1314 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677 514 H Operates on school holidays only. Suburbs
. 514 K Operates on school days only and deviates
Visit an InfoCentre at: via Kennedy Baptist College. Bibra Lake North Lake
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 514 L  Operates on school days only and deviates Cockburn Central South Lake
e PerthB t via Kennedy Baptist College and Lakeland
o Pi:th S:ast[i)(c))r: Senior High School. Murdoch Yangebup
« Perth Underground Station 514 S Operates on school days only.
m a . All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth

’\5 Transperth




Route 514 - To Murdoch

Route 514 Map

Timed Stops ©® Timed Stops ©®
Stop No. 23632 20382 23718 Stop No. 23632 20382 23718
Cockburn Parkway Rd Murdoch Cockburn Parkway Rd Murdoch
Route No. Central Stn Marcha¥1t Dr/ Stn Route No. Central Stn Marchaynt Dr/ Stn
am 514 5:35 5:48 5:59 am 514 6:52 7:03 T14
514 6:04 6:17 6:28 514 T:51 8:02 8:14
514 6:27 6:40 6:53 514 8:49 9:02 9:14
514 6:51 7:05 718 514 9:48 10:02 10:14
514 7:04 718 7:33 514 10:48 11:02 1:14
514 77 7:32 7:48 514 11:48 12:02 12:14
514 T:27 T:42 7:58 pm 514 12:48 1:02 1:14
514K 7:35 7:51 8:13 514 1:48 2:02 2:14
514H 7:36 7:51 8:07 514 2:48 3:02 314
514 8:12 8:27 8:41 514 3:49 4:02 4:14
514 8:31 8:46 9:00 514 4:49 5:02 5:14
514 8:53 9:08 9:21 514 5:49 6:02 6:14
514 9:16 9:31 9:44 514 6:50 7:02 T14
514 10:30 10:45 10:58 514 8:06 8:18 8:29
514 1:30 11:45 11:58 514 8:58 9:10 9:21
pm 514 12:30 12:45 12:58 514 9:58 10:10 10:21
514 1:35 1:49 2:02 514 10:59 11:10 1:21
514 2:25 2:39 2:52
SMH 256 2 324
ML 2:56 3:21 3:42 am 514 7:36 7:48 7:59
514 3:33 3:48 4:01 514 8:36 8:48 8:59
514 414 4:29 4:42 514 9;36 9 48 9;59
g}: g;gg 2;:)% 2;1238 514 10:33 10:47 10:59
514 6:35 6: 48 6:59 514 1:33 11:47 1:59
. . . pm 514 12:33 12:47 12:59
514 7:21 7:33 T.44 514 1:33 1:47 1:59
514 8:28 8:40 8:51 514 2:33 2: a7 2:59
514 9:28 9:40 9:51 514 3:3 4 3: 48 3:59
514 10:29 10:40 10:51 514 4;36 4 48 4;59
514 5:36 5:48 5:59
514 636 6:48 6:59
514 K Operates on school days only and deviates 514 7:59 8:10 8:21
via Kennedy Baptist College. 514 9:00 9:10 9:21

514 H Operates on school holidays only.

514 L Operates on school days only and deviates
via Lakeland Senior High School and Kennedy
Baptist College.

| Bull Creek 5./, | CREEK

st John Shop Ctr
Murdoch @ [ ) Hogs‘[?i’tt.jal @
University Murdoch Murdoch y B
College (4] Murdoch Station
Barry Marshall Pde
MURDOCH 0
Fiona
Stanley LEEMING
z Hospital
g
o [ J
o g_o Murdoch
% \ I~ TAFE
/ =
]
(/ Farrington Rd
s =
NORTHLAKE & z N
- 5 2
Q> o
( \\/ p 0 Scale Tkm
<
/ r~
7/ Parkway Rd
Parkway 514
\ \ _ Rd Legend
\ AL BlgLa L?:kte l
\ op r
/‘ \ Train and Bus Transfer
>
/ o 3 Marchant Dr @ Timed Stop
o
‘/ ) Walliabup 8 & === Bus Route
BIBRA | Wy o
LAKE L =3 m Bus Route Number
\ === Train Line
—_— 7 - Hospital
[ ] Secondary School,
University, TAFE
Shopping Centre
ZONE 2 L Parks
ZONg 3 SOUTH LAKE
/ \\ m
/
( \\\ JANDAKOT
YANGEBUP \ /
/ Cockburn
- o Aguatic and 514
=X Recreation
o Centre () Cockburn
= ° ¥ Central
3 \ Station

BEELIAR

\
Stockton
Bend

Cockburn Gateway
Shopping City

iar DOF
Beel ATWELL

SUCCESS




